9/18/24, 3:14 PM

Punjab College Admission

Challan No.

E Ne

1

-

-y
*

14

15

1c

17

19

20

Name of the College.
Clags.

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
MA. Economics, Semester-|

s — e e ——

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
REGISTRATION FORM

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Resull (Printed On: 18/09/2024 03:14 PM)

2062090
Fer Tvpe
Repletratinn Fere
Erlimem Fre
Special Migration Fee

Verificatior Fer

Eligibility Fee

Ehpibility Form Fee

Re-Chehking Fee

Continuation Feg

World University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee

Youth Wellzre Fes

University Sports & Development Fee
Coliege Development Fee

NS5 Fec

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Ehgitiiny Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fex

Alumni Fee (Colleges)
hefegisiration Fees

Chalian Late Fee (RR)

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

Ne of students

1
0

B O O 9O 9 MORNOR R R R O =k s ok ol b

=]

2

Ann
300
350

1000
250
200
300
400

a0
100
200
1300
60
50
3500
3000

100

400

Amount per Studant

Date - 16'00/2024 03:14 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 2

Tatal Ameaet
n
150
1001
250
209

309

100
200
400
2600
120
100

6220"

; -1 ar;‘y giscrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University Is fully authorized to collect it from
he colliege

Return submitied for following candidates

o
el

e

Sludem ID Rame Gender
2 - KUNIFA
2021010055450 BHASIN F
MUS AN
4 . 4%
2024010075842 KAUR F

Father Name

SATISH KUMAR

Challan
No.

KULWINDER
SINGH

htlps:.-'a’cmlegeadmissinnsigndu.ac.lnfEnIIAreaIRelurnEhaIIan.aspx

PDF SIGNER DEMO VERSION

2002000

2002000

Candidate Type -9
Feu
(B1) Already Regd. with GNOU and Admitted to new
Dagiee 0
Other Boards/Universities dJ

@:: Scanned with OKENS

Signature No
g “_f‘

11

Verified

ssssssss

I atte
07.03.

(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner

ttest to the accu
2025 01:47

)
Be// 7638l

i odl-1-

0507 b1 716

=IN
alithergicity of this document




		T6@SKYLARKDSC.IN
	2025-03-07T01:48:01+0530
	Sanjay Khanna
	I attest to the accuracy and authenticity of this document




