

## Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar **REGISTRATION FORM**



RETURN FEE CHAILAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: M.A. Economics, Semester-I

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 18/09/2024 03:14 PM)

Challan	No.: 2062096 Date: 18/09/2024 03:14 PM	Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:	59 PM Total No. of st	udents: 2				
S. No.	Fee Type	No. of students	Amount per Student	Total Amount				
1	Registration Fee	1	400	400				
2	Enrollment Fee	0	300	o				
3	Special Migration Fee	1	350	350				
4	Verification Fee	1	1000	1000				
5	Eligibility Fee	1	250	250				
€	Eligibility Form Fee	1 200		200				
7	Re-Cheking Fee	1	300	300				
	Continuation Fee	0	400	0				
9	World University Fee	2	50	100				
10	Student Holiday Home Fee	2	100	200				
11	Youth Welfare Fee	2	200	400				
12	University Sports & Development Fee	2	1300	2600				
13	College Development Fee	2	60	120				
14	NSS Fee	2	50	100				
15	Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3500	0				
16	Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3000	0				
17	Late Fee	0	0	0				
18	Alumni Fee (Colleges)	2	100	200				
19	Re-Registration Fees	0	400	0				
20	Challan Late Fee (RR)	2	0	0				
	Grand Total (Due D	ate : 04-10-2024)		6220°				

<sup>\* -</sup> If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from the college

## Return submitted for following candidates

S. No.	Student ID	Name	Gender	Father Name	Challan No.	Candidate Type	Late Fee
1	2021010059486	KUNIKA BHASIN	F	SATISH KUMAR	2062096	(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree	0
2	2024010075843	MUSKAN KAUR	F	KULWINDER SINGH	2062096	Other Boards/Universities	o

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Scanned with OKEN Scanner



1/1